
2016 TuTu TotsTuTu Tots
 If you do not have a friend at dance.  BE ONE.  

Be a friend to someone else and you will have a friend too.

Danc
e

Welc
om

e to

2017

2017

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

October

Dance
Welc

om
e to

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

14

21

28

TuTu Tots

TuTu Tots

Knock knock! Who’s there? Boo! Boo-who? You 
don’t have to cry about it!

If you do not have a friend at dance. BE ONE. Be a 
friend to someone else and you will have a friend too!

BOO

Labor Day

Regular Mon
classes begin

Regular Mon
classes

Regular Mon
classes - Wear
Your PJs

10/2 re-sched-
uled classes

Moana Camp /
Meet & Greet

Studio closed -
Homecoming cor-
onation -
rescheduled 9/29

Regular Mon
classes

Regular Mon
classes

Regular Mon
classes - Wear
Halloween Cos-
tumes

Regular Mon
classes

Studio closed -
Halloween - re-
scheduled 11/11

Studio closed -
MEA - re-sched-
uled 10/27

Football Perform-
ance for older
dancers

10/31 re-sched-
uled classes

Halloween Camp
& Halloween
Show

Parkers Prairie, MN- Director: Kristie Kies



Sept-Oct 2017 News: Tip: 
Always go to the 

bathroom BEFORE class.

QUOTE: 
Our dance teacher says...
You get what you get and 

you don’t throw a fit.

Desiree... is a determined and confident girl. 
She always comes to class ready to 
learn. Desiree is a hard worker and 
loves to perform the routines and 
skills she learns in class.

Abigail.. gets a little ambitious and boistrous 
at times. Especially when she gets to 
go to dance class! She looks forward 
to seeing all of her friends and doing 
something that she loves to do, dancing 
and working on her dance moves.

WELCOME
Welcome to the Parkers Prairie Just For Kix program's 2017-2018 season!

My name is Kristie Kies; this is my 10th year being the Director of this amazing
program. I helped implement the Parkers Prairie High School Dance Team my senior
year in high school. In college, I was a member of the Bemidji State University Dance
Team my freshman and sophomore years.

I live in Parkers Prairie with my husband (Paul), two kids (Lucas, 16 and Ally, 13) and
our three furry kids (cats - Scooter, Reba and Garfield). Besides directing this
program, I also work for a technology company that has designed software to support
crop insurance, my role is to design forms for farmers and agents.

In my spare time, I am also a member of the Miss Parkers Prairie Scholarship
Program, Panther Boosters and Fall Festival Committee.

HALLOWEEN SHOW - SATURDAY, OCT 28
Tiny Kix (Pre), Wee Petites (K-1), Mini Hip Hop (2-6), Wee Kix (2-3), Mini Jazz (2-5) will
be a Halloween Show this year at the St. Williams Nursing Home.

There will not be a charge for this show and there will be LIMITED SEATING.
Spectators may have to stand for the Show; the Nursing Home residents will have
front row seating. Costume and arrival time information please see below.

Show with start at 3:30 p.m., dancers to arrive at 3:00.
Show order
1. Mini Jazz - Be Our Guests (Beauty & the Beast OR Descendants)
2. Tiny Kix - Who Let the Ghosts out (Ghosts)
3. Wee Kix - Monster Remix (Zombies)
4. Wee Petites - Witch Doctor (Witches)
5. Mini Hip Hop - Hair Up (Trolls)

SAVE THE DATES
Dec. 2 - Prairie Christmas (all classes), performances will be 11:00 and 1:00.
Jan. 7 - Winter Show (all classes), show in the afternoon
Apr. 21 - Spring Show (all classes, show in the evening

UPCOMING THEME CAMPS
Ages:�2 years old - 3rd grade
Cost:�$20 per each camp
Registration Fee:�$16 (one-time fee for the dance season)
Time:�10:00 - 11:30 a.m.
Where:�Studio
When:�Halloween Camp - Oct 28, Let It Snow Camp - Nov 11, Circus Camp - Jan 13,
Princess Camp - Feb 10, Trolls Camp - Mar 17, Moana Camp - Apr 14




