2017 September 3. TuTuTots





	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		do not have someone els				1	2
	3	4 Labor Day	5	6	7	8	9 Moana Camp / Meet & Greet
	10	11 Regular Mon classes begin	12	13	14	15	16
)	17	18 Regular Mon classes	19	20	21	22	23
	24	25 Regular Mon classes - Wear Your PJs	26	27	28	29 10/2 re-sched- uled classes	30



October 201/ TuTuTots

*	* *	**	H X				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
1	2 Studio closed - Homecoming cor- onation - rescheduled 9/29	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9 Regular Mon classes	10	11	12	13 Football Performance for older dancers	14	
15	16 Regular Mon classes	17	18	19 Studio closed - MEA - re-sched- uled 10/27	20	21	
22	23 Regular Mon classes - Wear Halloween Cos- tumes	24	25	26	27 10/31 re-sched- uled classes	28 Halloween Camp & Halloween Show	
29	30 Regular Mon classes	31 Studio closed - Halloween - re- scheduled 11/11	Knock knock! Who's there? Boo! Boo-who? You don't have to cry about it!				





Sept-Oct 2017 News:

Welcome to the Parkers Prairie Just For Kix program's 2017-2018 season!

My name is Kristie Kies; this is my 10th year being the Director of this amazing program. I helped implement the Parkers Prairie High School Dance Team my senior year in high school. In college, I was a member of the Bemidji State University Dance Team my freshman and sophomore years.

I live in Parkers Prairie with my husband (Paul), two kids (Lucas, 16 and Ally, 13) and our three furry kids (cats - Scooter, Reba and Garfield). Besides directing this program, I also work for a technology company that has designed software to support crop insurance, my role is to design forms for farmers and agents.

In my spare time, I am also a member of the Miss Parkers Prairie Scholarship Program, Panther Boosters and Fall Festival Committee.

HALLOWEEN SHOW - SATURDAY, OCT 28

Tiny Kix (Pre), Wee Petites (K-1), Mini Hip Hop (2-6), Wee Kix (2-3), Mini Jazz (2-5) will be a Halloween Show this year at the St. Williams Nursing Home.

There will not be a charge for this show and there will be LIMITED SEATING. Spectators may have to stand for the Show; the Nursing Home residents will have front row seating. Costume and arrival time information please see below.

Show with start at 3:30 p.m., dancers to arrive at 3:00.

Show order

- 1. Mini Jazz Be Our Guests (Beauty & the Beast OR Descendants)
- 2. Tiny Kix Who Let the Ghosts out (Ghosts)
- 3. Wee Kix Monster Remix (Zombies)
- 4. Wee Petites Witch Doctor (Witches)
- 5. Mini Hip Hop Hair Up (Trolls)

SAVE THE DATES

Dec. 2 - Prairie Christmas (all classes), performances will be 11:00 and 1:00.

Jan. 7 - Winter Show (all classes), show in the afternoon

Apr. 21 - Spring Show (all classes, show in the evening

UPCOMING THEME CAMPS

Ages: 2 years old - 3rd grade Cost: \$20 per each camp

Registration Fee: \$16 (one-time fee for the dance season)

Time: 10:00 - 11:30 a.m.

Where: Studio

When: Halloween Camp - Oct 28, Let It Snow Camp - Nov 11, Circus Camp - Jan 13,

Princess Camp - Feb 10, Trolls Camp - Mar 17, Moana Camp - Apr 14

Desiree... is a determined and confident girl. She always comes to class ready to learn. Desiree is a hard worker and loves to perform the routines and skills she learns in class.

Abigail.. gets a little ambitious and boistrous at times. Especially when she gets to go to dance class! She looks forward to seeing all of her friends and doing something that she loves to do, dancing and working on her dance moves.

Always go to the bathroom BEFORE class.

Our dance teacher says... You get what you get and you don't throw a fit.

